
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Taylor Newman 
Coordinator of Student Services 

    608-204-4124 
tnnewman@madison.k12.wi.us 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 Shari  Weinstein 

Social Worker 
(Van Hise & Ash SLCs) 

608-501-3480 (text) 
608-204-4122 (call) 

smweinstein@madison.k12.wi.us  

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

Leslie Winston 
Social Worker 

(Regent & Highland SLCs) 
608-509-4462 (text) 

lswinston@madison.k12.wi.us  

 
 

Amy Robel 
Social Worker 

(Highland and Ash SLCs) 
608-618-6259(google voice/text) 

arobel@madison.k12.wi.us  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Julianne Zygmunt 

Psychologist 
(Students last name P-Z) 

608-571-6828(call/text) 
jmdileo@madison.k12.wi.us  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Brooke Gard 
Psychologist 

(Students last name A-G ) 
608-620-3248 

bbgard@madison.k12.wi.us  

 

 
 

Ellen Carpenter 
Psychologist 

(Students last name H-O) 
608-204-3074 

ejcarpenter@madison.k12.wi.us  

 

 
 

SJ Botting 
MLL Psychologist 
608-204-4115 (call) 
608-616-5575 (text) 

sbotting@madison.k12.wi.us 

 
 



 
 

 
Kelly Anderle 

Counselor 
(AVID) 

608-204-3194 
kaanderle@madison.k12.wi.us  

 
 

 

Luana Monteiro 
 

(Counselor for ELs with ACCESS 
scores of 1-3 & not in AVID) 

608-204-4132 
lmonteiro@madison.k12.wi.us  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Karen Coombs 
Counselor 
(Regent) 

608-204-4134 
kecoombs@madison.k12.wi.us   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Amanda Mussa 
Counselor 
(Highland) 
608-204-4133 

acmussa@madison.k12.wi.us 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Jane Glynn 
Counselor 

(Regent & Ash ) 
(608)204-4135 

jlglynn@madison.k12.wi.us   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Joanna Williams 
Counselor 

(Van Hise & Highland) 
(608)204-4129 

jbwilliams2@madison.k12.wi.us  

 
Jaime Alvis 

Counselor 
(Van Hise) 

608-204-3087 (office) 
608-492-0462 (text only) 
jsalvis@madison.k12.wi.us   

 
              Boyd Snyder 

Counselor 
(Ash) 

(608) 204-4130 (office)  
bsnyder@madison.k12.wi.us  
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